

Horseless Horse Certificate



This certificate must be submitted to the Johnson County Extension Office by June 1 of the current 4-H year to qualify the 4-H'er to formally participate in the Horseless Horse Project. The purpose of this certificate is for the horseless horse participant to declare their intent in the project and to identify a mentor for the current 4-H year. 4-H'ers who participate in the horseless horse project will not complete a Kansas 4-H Horse Identification Certificate.

4-II Welliber 5 Name.	Age before Jan 1
Yrs in Horseless Horse Project: Club:	
Mailing Address:	
4-H Member's Signature:	Date:
Parent or Guardian Signature:	Date:
A mentor in the Horseless Horse Project is either a current Horse Project participant or an adult volunteer who is willing to teach the horseless horse participant the basics of horse care, showmanship, safety, etc. A mentor is not required to be directly affiliated with the 4-H program but should have an understanding of the purpose of the 4-H horse project.	
	so or the Trinores project.
Mentor's Name:	
	Phone:
Mentor's Name:	Phone:
Mentor's Name:	Phone: Date: with their horseless horse project. I



Kansas State University Agricultural Experiment Station and Cooperative Extension Service

K-State Research and Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer.